POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B004074

25B004075

25B004076

25B004077

25B004078

25B004079

25B004080

25B004081

25B004082

25B004083

25B004084

25B004085

25B004086

25B004087

25B004088

25B004089

25B004090

25B004091

25B004092

07:49:59
08/07/25
09:52:07
08/07/25
10:12:45
08/07/25
12:00:36
08/07/25
10:33:02
08/07/25
14:51:48
08/07/25
15:06:10
08/07/25
15:54:35
08/07/25
16:10:07
08/07/25
16:27:50
08/07/25
16:35:44
08/07/25
20:01:39
08/07/25
20:54:51
08/07/25
20:57:40
08/07/25
21:00:00
08/07/25
21:11:03
08/07/25
22:02:00
08/07/25
22:04:34
08/07/25
03:58:53
08/08/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature

Impaired Driver

Parking Comp

Intimidation

Lockout

Golfcart Inspec
Welfare Check

Traffic Hazard

Traffic Stop
911 Hangup

Traffic Stop

Reckless Driver

Reckless Driver

Veh Disabled

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Susp Vehicle

Alarm-Business

Total Incidents for This Agency: 19

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

411 COUNTRY CLUB DR, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

1139 TEKULVE RD; VILLAGE IN THE
WOODS; APT 201-2, BATESVILLE, IN
353 BOB WHITE BLVD, BATESVILLE, INBPD

BPD

INDIANA AV & PEARL ST; PEARL ST/ BPD
INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE, IN

WESTERN AV / JOHN ST, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

STREET DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN
1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD
MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

SUBURBAN PROPANE, BATESVILLE,

IN

311 COUNTRY CLUB DR, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

N 129 FROM 1100 N, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 46 / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN
SR 46 / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

602 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1736 LAMMERS PIKE; THRIVE BPD

MARKET, BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 19

rplwisr.x3
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Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 08/07/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,

All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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